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To download the full user manual, visit wwwiphilips.com/support.

Kompletnf uZivatelskou pffrucku naleznete na adrese
www.philips.com/support.

besuchen Sie www.philips.com/support

["a va karefacete To MATiPEG £YXELPIBIO XpPTrioNG,
emokedTeiTe TN drevBuvon www.philips.com/support.
Para descargar el manual de usuario completo,

visite www.philips.com/support.

Pour télécharger le manuel d'utilisation complet, rendez-
vous sur www.philips.com/support.

A teljes felhaszndldi kézikdnyv letdltéséhez ldtogasson el a
www.philips.com/support cimre.
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Voit ladata kdyttéoppaan osoitteessa wwwi.philips.com/support.

Before using your product, read all accompanying safety
information.

Pred pouzitim vyrobku si prectéte pribalené bezpecnostni

yY Du kan downloade hele brugervejledningen pa www. informace.
philips.com/support. For du bruger produktet, skal du lese alle medfglgende
Um das vollstindige Benutzerhandbuch herunterzuladen, sikkerhedsoplysninger.

[BJF Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung Ihres Produktes alle
beiliegenden Sicherheitsinformationen.

[ptv XpNOIUOTIOOETE T OUOKEUT), D1aPACTe OAEG TIG
ouvodeuTikeg odnyieg aodaleiag.

Antes de utilizar el producto, lea toda la informacién de
seguridad que se adjunta.

Lue kaikki turvallisuustiedot ennen tuotteen kéyttéd.

Avant d'utiliser votre produit, lisez toutes les informations sur
la sécurité fournies.

A termék haszndlata el6tt olvassa el az ahhoz tartozé Gsszes
biztonsagi tudnivaldt.

6X1.5V R14/UM2/C CELL

To play with the device, you can use either alkaline battery
(R14) or AC power.

Aby zarizenf fungovalo, mizete pouzit alkalické baterie
(R14) nebo napdjenf ze sfté.

Du kan bruge enten alkaline-batterier (R14) eller
vekselstrgm til afspilning med enheden.

Y Um mit dem Gerit spielen zu kénnen, verwenden Sie
entweder eine Alkalibatterie (R14), oder schlieBen Sie das
Gerdt an eine Steckdose an.

AUDIO-IN/CD RADIO OFF
o]

H ouokeun) AetToupyei e akkahikeég prmarapieg (R14)
1 He pedpa.

Para reproducir con el dispositivo, puede utilizar una
pila alcalina (R14) o la fuente de alimentacién de CA.

Voit kdyttad laitetta joko alkaliparistolla (R14) tai
verkkovirralla.

Vous pouvez utiliser des piles alcalines (R14) ou
I'alimentation secteur pour utiliser 'appareil.

A késziiléket alkdli elemmel (R14) vagy tdpfesziltségrol
Uzemeltetheti.
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For first time use

PFi prvnim pouziti

Ved forste ibrugtagning
m Bei der ersten Verwendung
Mpdom xprion

Utilizacion por primera vez
Ensimmaiselld kayttokerralla

Lors de la premiére utilisation - DAB
Az elsé hasznalathoz (C_ {' i “ H l"ll {--l {‘\l
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Use DAB menus

1 In DAB mode, press MENU to access the DAB menus.

2 Press ¥/ A to toggle through the menus.

DAB
‘ - CC o 3 Press OK to enter the menu.
UL SN

Uso de los menus de DAB

1 En el modo DAB, pulse MENU para acceder a los ments de DAB.

2 Pulse W/ A para alternar entre los menus.
3 Pulse OK para acceder al mend.

————— Pouziti nabidek DAB DAB-valikkojen kdyttaminen
1 Stisknutim ovladate MENU v reZimu DAB oteviete nabidky DAB. 1 Siirry DAB-valikoihin painamalla DAB-tilassa MENU-painiketta.
DAB 2 Stisknutim tlacitka W / A prochézejte nabidkami. 2 Selaa valikoita painamalla W / A -painikkeita,
i\ Ii F_H E\ \i { } F_} = 3 Stisknutim tlacitka OK oteviete nabidku. 3 Siirry valikkoon painamalla OK.
l DAB Brug af DAB-menuerne Utilisation des menus DAB
T} ﬁl r 1 | DAB-tilstand skal du trykke pa MENU for at f adgang til DAB- 1 En mode DAB, appuyez sur MENU pour accéder aux menus DAB.
— = menuerne. 2 Appuyez sur ¥ / A pour basculer entre les menus.

2 Trykpa W/ A for at skifte mellem menuerne.

DAB
|:| —‘| l l |\ \' ': 3 Tryk pa OK for at ga til menuen.

m Verwenden der DAB-Meniis

3 Appuyez sur OK pour accéder au menu.

DAB meniik hasznélata

1  DAB tizemmddban a MENU gomb lenyoméséval léphet be a DAB

Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered

trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. and are used under license.

This product has been manufactured by and is sold
under the responsibility of MMD Hong Kong Holding Limited.
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or one of its affiliates, and MMD Hong Kong Holding Limited.

is the warrantor in relation to this product.
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1 Driicken Sie im DAB-Modus die Taste MENU, um die DAB-Meniis

aufzurufen.
Driicken Sie W / A um durch die Mens zu blittern.
Dricken Sie OK, um das Menu aufzurufen.

Xption Twv pevou DAB

L REATT
<< o> — U RATTO

»ll /oK

; E i E" I" 1 ¥m Aeroupyia DAB, mamote MENU yia va avoiete Ta pevoy DAB.
2 Mamore ¥/ A yia evalayr) deta&d Twv pevol.
3 TMamore OK yia £icodo oTo pevou.

menikbe.
A mentik kézétti véltashoz nyomja meg a W / A gombot.
Nyomja meg a OK gombot a menl megnyitdsihoz.
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= Nachdem alle verfigbaren Radiosender gespeichert sind, wird
automatisch der erste gespeicherte Radiosender wiedergegeben.

AuTopatog mpoypappaTiopods padiodpwvikwy otadbpwv FM
MamorTe kat kpamote mamuévo To PROG yia 2 Ssutepolertta
Yld £VEPYOTIOINOT TOU QUTOHUATOU TTPOYPAUATIOHOU.
5 Arobnkevovtal autéparta dlot ot drabéatpol padiopwvikoi
orabpoi kat peTadideTal o TPWTOG amobnkeupévog oTabuoc.

FM
Tune to a radio station : Program FM radio stations automatically Programacién automatica de las emisoras de radio FM
une to (e} 10 ' . . .
! Press and hold PROG for 2 seconds to activate automatic Mantenga pulsado PROG durante 2 segundos para activar la
Naladéni radiové stanice : programming. programacién automadtica.
Find en radiostation : > Al available radio stations are stored automatically, then the first 9 Todas las emisoras de radio disponibles se almacenan automaticamente
B Einstellen eines Radi J : stored radio station is broadcast. ¥, a continuacion, se reproducird la primera emisora de radio
instellen eines Radiosenders '
' almacenada.
TuvToviopbe ot paBIoGuwIKS OTABS ' M MHz Automatické programovani radiovych stanic FM
HoG o€ p e ; ‘ Ld e 1) Stisknutim a podrzenim tla¢ftka PROG na 2 sekundy aktivujte FM-radioasemien ohjelmoiminen automaattisesti
Sintonizacién de una emisora de radio ! PROG _l |_|_|_ |_| automatické programovant. Ota automaattinen ohjelmointi kdyttéon painamalla PROG-painiketta 2
Radioaseman virittiminen : > Po automatickém uloZenf viech dostupnych radiovych stanic do sekuntia.
3 . améti bude prehravéna prvni predvolba rddiové stanice. 5 Kun kaikki saatavilla olevat radioasemat on tallennettu automaattisesti,
) A P P prvnip
AUDIO-IN/CD RADIO OFF Réglage d’une station de radio ' . .
. ! i . ) ) ensimmaisen kanavan ldhetys alkaa kuulua.
Radisallomasok behangoldsa ! Programmér FM-radiostationer automatisk
; M MHz Tryk pa PROG, og hold den nede i 2 sekunder for at aktivere [§:¥ Programmation automatique des stations de radio FM
' = automatisk programmering. Maintenez PROG enfoncé pendant 2 secondes pour activer la
: | E i -i l--| h '} > Alle tilgengelige radiostationer gemmes automatisk, og derefter programmation automatique.
<< PPl : L sendes den forst gemte radiostation. L»  Toutes les stations de radio disponibles sont mémorisées
.y > ' . . _ automatiquement. Ensuite, la premiére station de radio mémorisée est
—_— ‘ ! m Automatisches Programmieren von UKW-Radiosendern diffusée
(E=p) : Driicken Sie PROG, und halten Sie die Taste 2 Sekunden lang
: v A FM MHz gedriickt, um die automatische Programmierung zu aktivieren. Radiddllomasok 6nmiikodé beprogramozasa
'
'
'

AUDIO-IN/CD RADIO OFF
oo

Nyomja meg, és tartsa lenyomva két mdsodpercig a PROG gombot az

6nm(ikédé beprogramozas aktivdlasahoz.
> Az Osszes elérheté radiddllomds automatikusan eltaroldsra keril, majd a
rendszer az elséként tdrolt rddidaddt kezdi sugdrozni.
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4l ; OVEXIoeTE MY avaiﬂcrrs Toyava | I *  ImC
Evapén ﬁ I apa\(w\{ﬁ- | | D-Modus sch
av POoWPLVI | Standby-M altet die CD-
] arapaywyn 1 Slakorm | wi y-Modus, wenn i D-Soundmachi
Ao YNG ™me | [ | . D'rd. n tber 15 Minuten kchlﬂe automatisch SPeCIﬁ
M ava riicken Sie di ein Audiosi in den| ca i
PROG ”POYpawanzap‘?Y“’Yﬁg 1) Blaypadm | : Standbyn-rile die Taste P B um di udiosignal erkannt Amplifier tions
Mpoypay o o | PROG | odus zu aktivierénm die CD-Soundmachi Rated Output P
MODE avarapa HaTlf’HéQ e celpd | | n . chine aus dem — ower . Torer
YWYNG Twv KO o | poY S y Response 1 W RMS Indstill
Ermhoyn Aettou HLATLDV. | [PPRESY | pCll,lIJaTlo_lJég ignal to Noise Rati 195 16000 illingsomrade
pyiag av I KO . Audio-i o -16000 Hz, -3
Anapaywyne | I ; Namore @ yia HHaTiwy D o ~>5 dBA = EM: 875 -108 MH levikd
, v i . a
I PROG I Mammore PROG a oTapaToeL = 650 mV RMS Falsomhed AB: 174928 - 239 T
|€q/pp| Pulsepa I 3 TPOypapuart yia va EVEPYOQOGVGHapQYWﬁ Laser Type Mono. 26 dB MHz 39,200 PE0¢0600LO o
ra sal - . opou. figle; ' - ' derelsiE - . aro
Manténgalo ptuig adla pista anterior o : 1] ! :Z more o |44 Sy noete m Aetroupyia Disc Diameter Sem Stereo, 46 dB éig;:;\/jmjfomo'd ) - PJSQAGUUO“SVO peugpa (AC
i a sioui ICO - i Tapl
I|f‘e|sta v.a continuaoz:ara buscar dentr‘-iu(ljente, | | 4 EWZ\IZT)\S' ;0 PROG via zﬁgaBmMém o Support Disc Dcm/g”ductor ZngSE\ekt‘Vitet stejforhold - 43ddBE:f pieg ) 220-240V~, 50/6 Caractéri
Pr‘odu‘:c‘ . ,suéltelo e una 1 ABeTe TO BT cBaiw ATL KAl & Fre: cm amlet h DC s 0 Hz Amplifi rlSt
>l on. para reanuda | KOpATIAL Bria 3 yia o neta quency Res| CD armoni 50 V.6 : plificateu Iques
" . v pon -DA i isk fo : kH : x 1.5V . r techni
::aICIa la reproduccién del rla | PPX)G | 5 Mamore > a TIPOYpappaTioeTe TTe S/N Ratio s€ o 16'055-& CD-RW Signal-/stgjforhold rvrEngning o z (FM) e —— TCU;LOQ; RI4/UMIC Puissance de sort] Chnques
usa. el disco o h | Tpo ya va fellele/e} = Hz, - ° AelToupvi EOYELQ L P ie nomi
ac YPq , pay £€pa T N ,-3dB G upyia G o€ Répo - inale
| Dot e una : I ‘ra &EHGHUEWW KOHHE’?T'OWO”]6£[ avana uner 55 dBA enerelt > 50 dBA Y 10W . ponse en fréquence 2 % 1 W RMS
PROG . eproduccién o borra | Snueiwon;: ypadr) Tou Mpoypd| LoV paywyn Twv Tuning Range Stremforsyning ﬂVOuovﬁwm £VEPYEIAC OF apport signal/bruit 125 16000
|4/ > | rograma la secuenci un programa. I | *  XmAeroupyi Hparog, mammote 50 F - Velselstrom 22 Alaord <05W Entrée « Audio-i > 55 izl
p| Presstoskiptoth MODE as pistas. ncia de reproduccié | I autépar upyia CD, n ook o popeg oM DM: 87.5 - 108MH - Batterd D 0-240V~,50/60 H K oE5 o dBA
. 10 —_—— a KEUT . . z ’ . . i
Press and ho e previous/ne Seleccion n de — = fixou ot Aettoupyi uy avarrapaywyt i AB: 174.928 - Stremforbr C9V,6x 15V Z - pia povada (M x Disque 650 mV RMS
releas 1d to search withi Xt track. Fl 2 un modo d o | . o Yia TEpLoad via avapovn vric CD petapat . ivity: MHz 239.200 St ug ved drift R14/UM2/ type: Bapog (KU Y x B) T
ST . e 1o resume play, within play, then e reproduccidn e _ CGTT'IOTs >l Ymrapa and 15 )\Enfdﬂv Bev aviyveutel Baivel ) ono, 26dB S/N R Mmmforbrug od stand 0% C-batteri pla povada) 300 x 134 x 240 ype de laser
tart or : : D and va emavabeé ] onua tereo, 4 atio al andby 14 XA Dirme
pause pl N 6 Aetoupyi vadépere ,46dB S/N Rati < < E - A khd iametre du di Semi
] play. oupyia avaiovy TN ouoKeur S Ratio 2 dBf - Hoved 05W Spec|f‘ . . u disque emi-conduct:
Stop <4</ >p| i apovig. uny avarq earch Selecti <4 lenhed (B Amplifi Icacio Dis ; ucteur
play or | Sirymi P paywyf ectivity 3 dBf v (BxHxD icador nes ques pris e 12
PROG erase a pro; X yminen edellis I'Ogram Pr’o ng Total H 2gt (hovedenh ) 3 Potenci Ré n charge cm/8 cm
Prog gram. painaralla paini cen tai seura. tracks gramaci . - arerie Disier 50 KHz (FM ed) 00 % 134 x 2 encia de salid éponse en fré cD
MODE gram the seque Pitamall painiketta. avaan raitaan 1 o6n de pi Signal to Noi ortion ) 1 40 mm Res d requence -DA, CD-R,
o : N ; <39 DE] Ak puesta d Raj . ,CD-R
Select a nce of track illa painikett Press ll 1 p pistas oise Rat % Techni g N S—— B pport si - 12 W
| . aiki a alh ) to uls 10 C Relacié uenci x1TW ignal/br 5-16
play mode. Va:;jttftyn kohdan. Tszlt‘a vol etsid toiston % Press PROGSt:op playback. 2 Pu\sz ;gaéa detener la reprod General >50 dBA Verstirker nische Daten E:laoon sefial/ruido = 125 - ']6;)'\;5 e uit e dB000 Hz, -3 dB
€ ! (o] cti X .
>l Toisto — Jatkuu, kun painike 4 ;reSS ety ’Pla}co ‘:alte the program mod 3 Pulse 4 »D:Ira activar el P:O;;C‘Oh. Power suppl Ausgangsleistung rada de audio >55 dBA A Gam a
et ) allsfiamingn @ 5 epeat steps 3 t elect a track, th ode. PROG pa para seleccio de programa - AC Powi 4 Frequenzgan Disco 650 me de fréquenc
/P Stisknuti u Toiston | ol ey Press 1l to pl © program more & en press PROG to 4 Repitael ra confirmar. nar una pista y.a « - Batte “ 220-240V~, 50 Signal/R: . 2x1W RM5 Tip o AT “ FM:8
fm prej n B . a ra C : ,a conti . I - au ] < :
c prejd , ston lopettami ) To y the cks. onfirm. 2 paso 3 ntinuacié Y D /60 Hz; sch-Verhiltni 125 - de lds :875-1
ndsledujict Sklajd ete na predchozf % tyhjentimine minen tai ohjelmatietoj Note: erase the progra programmed track Puise P I para para programar mds pi i6n, pulse Operation P RC 9V 6 x 15Vt 4 Audio-Ein rhéltnis 5-16000 Hz, -3 d Didmet er — DAB 174 08 MHz
Stisknutim a p 2 . nebe s Raitoj - erogen - hC m press M twice . N * Para borrar ‘reprodudr las pist s pretas Consumpti e 14/UM2/C CELL\/pe; 8 sscbA 8 Di ro del disco Semiconduct P,’]S oS 239,200 Mv‘?st .
RN odrzent MO jen toistojar] n CD : ota: el pro as pro; on 10 Dis 6 iscos ¢ - uctor ono, i 4
prehravant, enim vyhledava DE ojirjestyks mode, th grama, pul gramada: Sta W C 50 mV Rl ompatibl 12 , rapport si
Ny | poté u L avate v rdmdi Toist: vksen ohjelmoimi autom. the CD so . £ , pulse H o S. ndby Pow MS Res es cm/8 cm 26 dB signal/brui
prehravan voln&nim obi ramci otilan valitsemi jelmoiminen atically if there i und machi ) n el mod S veces. Di er Consu Lasert puesta de fr cD i
» g novite FR | seminen. g minut ere is n achine switch nodo CDel imension: mption P Relacic recuencia -DA, CD- Stéré
i Spusténi nebo po © Press i.. N © et s dETecetSe:jOfStande mode zri:;s ;natlcame”te sﬁz Soundmachine cambi llifain UnitS W e Biselplichiesse Halbl S 125 - 16000 EZC DR 46 deBc> ' rapport signal/bruit <22 df
] zastaven( pf m o wake or over 15 . e 15 mi se detecta ia al mod Wei xHxD Untersti r eiter Sintoni > ,-3dB
Zastavenf prehrdvant | ode. up the CD e I o una sefial d o de espe eight (Main Uni ) 30 stiitzte Dis 12 ntonizador 55 dBA Sélectivité
( pFchravént . PPHISY sound machi I para act e audio d ra Unit) 0 x 134 . c-Typen m/8 ¢ ctivité de <43
PROG prehrdvéni nebo | Ces tou achine fr es| a activar urante x 240 quenzga m Rango de si ; recherch dBf
vymazani - ches om stand pera. elCD S 14 k mm gang CD-D, 20 de sintonizacié Distorsi ©
MOD Programovéni poradf azénf programu précédente/ permettent de passer 2 Pr by oundmachine de SPeCIﬁk - S/N Ratio 1 A CD-R, CD-RW onizacion orsion harmoni 50 kHz (FM
E Vb poradi skladeb i Mai suivante ser a la pist ogram - sde el mod Zesilovag ace 25 - 16000 FM: 87 Rapport si que totale )
DA ybér rezimu prehrdvd : effencttenez ces touch'es It ) 1 ovani skladeb Raitoje o Jm . Tuner > 55 dBA Hz-3 dB S DA.B 1? - 108 MHz rt signal/bruit <3%
A vani uer une enfoncé . n ohj enovity vystupni ensibilidad: 2174928 - I >
> puis refachez prZCherche en COU(::, SOL\M 2 EESE”“"”" tlacitka 1 hjelmointi Kmito(’-‘ﬂow:y S;upm vikon 2 Empfangsbereich e re;ci}é 239200 MHz nformations générale 20 A
u e . I 14 © 3 ! i S
]} Permet de dé r reprendre la lect ecture, 3 . isknutim tla¢ftka PRgehraVam’ ukonéit 2 Lopeta toisto Il Odstup signd arakteristika x TW RMS 5 s, ek n SIR 26 dB Alimentation
[/ e démarre ure. omoc tlac G aktivuite rezi € Ota ohielmoi -painiki ignél/sum 125-1 KW: 87,5~ 0. [eacen SIR 4 <0 - Sects
pp| Tk for at spri - lecture.  ou de suspend PROG ek |44/ PP ujte refim pro 3 v ohjelmointitia ki keella. i Audte 4000z, -3 dB E DAB: 17 5-108 MHz Seleccion de bu 6 dB b dBf o eur 2094
Hold ned pringe til det forri P ndre la 4 o volbu potvrd wyberte sklad gramu. altse kappale | YHS6N pa io-in >55 dBA mpfindlichkeit: 39 4928 bis Distoreid Usqueda 3 dBf - Piles -240V~, 50/60
e for at orrige/naest rmet d'arré pakovanit te. bu a stisknutfi painik e 44/ PPl pai namalla PRO Di 5 Mon 8 39200 M rsién armani 50 9V CC, 6 pi Hz;
at genopt: soge i afspilni e spor. pro ater la lectu 5 Stisknuti fm kroku 3 nutim tladitk 4 ikkeella. —painikkeilla j G-painikett isk 50 mV RMS 0,26 dB S/N Rati Hz Reladid Snica total kHz (FM moda L6 piles 15V
1ST] ptage afspilnin pilningen, og sl PROG gramme. re ou de suppri sknutim tlaftk naprogramuj a Voit ohielmoi illa ja vahvista vali a. T Stereo, 46 Ratio i6n sefial/ruid =39 ) Con odéle : R14/UM
Start, ell gen. ip for Pe pprimer un « Cheete-li itka P I prehraj jete dal¥f skl 5 Toi jelmoida lis3 rai 2 valinta PRO yp laseru , 46 dB S/N Rati <2 uido % sommation é CELL M2/C
eller szt afspilni rmet de Pozni ete-li pro; prehrajete n adby. oista ohielmoi 44 raitoja toi G- Pri Suchem - atio 2 dBf Info B N mode d n électriqu
] Spilning pa pists programmer I' zndmka: gram vymazat, sti aprogramované Vol jelmoidut raid istamalla v i dlidk - pfindlichkeit <43 rmacién ge 50 dBA & fermaiie e en ]
Stop afspilni pause. MO ©s. r l'ordre d . at, stisknét vané skladb: oit poist: ) aidat paina aihetta 3 1Sku Polovodic¢ovy Klirrfakt ! dBf F general Ie nnement ow
pilnin DE e lecture d Pokud prehrd e dvakrat tlaf Y. Huom aa ohjelmoinni malla > 1 painike Podporj iCovy or 50 uente de ali onsommati
PROG gen, eller slet Permet de sé s prehrava disk tlatftko autus: oinnin pai -painikett ruje disky 12¢c Sign kHz (UKW Ali alimentacid m ation €lectri
Pr et pro e sélecti v reZim iski CD : «  CD- inamalla M -paini a o m/8 cm gnal/Rausch-Verhiltni ) - Alimentacié lon ode veille rique en
MODE ogrammer rekkefalgel gram. ionner un mode de lect PohototoCD po dobu 15 mr;edetekuje g zvukony eiD tilassa CD-d4nilaite si painiketta. Pom?d?va el CD-DA CD-R A Verhdltnis <3%  Pilas cién de CA PRIV o 05w
Veelg en afspilningstil NI — ) Stisknutl’mstrmo reimu nut. prepne se automotvy signdl Hevfitaanma éénisignaal'snrtw automaattisest er signdlu k Sumu 125-1 6000 Hv oW S gomeln > 20 dBA 9V de CC 6 p'|/60 He B UnitéSIOnS
ilst: acf ' aticky 4t3 CD-adnilar ia yli . i T - o ilas rinci
B e R0 ] A ‘ PohotoVOSt:;ka » I probudite pr cy do D-danilaite valmi:/ ‘ -15 minuuttiin. valmiustilaan, jos se Tuner >55 dBA ke tromversorgung Consumo de - ESVtIPO: R1 4/UMdze Poid P- ncipale (1 H x P)
/Pl Az eléz6 A fho reZimu. prehrava¢ diskt CD stilasta painamalla P> 1 Rozsah ladé& - Netzspannung 220-2 fUncionamientenerg‘a en ELL IC s (unité principale) 300 x 134 x 2
cl6z6 vagy a k6 Pro 1 -painikett adeni - Batterie - 240V~ 50/6 Co 2 10w 1 40 mm
leq/pp|  Drick ugrashoz nyom| vetkezé hangfelvé P"Ogr grammatio : Betrieb 9VDC,6x15 0 Hz, onsumo en modo A4 ke
Sprir:gen' um zum vorher; Lejdtszds k@zbeja‘nkqeg a gombot verelre ammering af n 1 A n des pistes \E/)KV; 875 - 108 MH Standbs_Stromverbrauch UM2IC-Zelle ViTyp:R14/ Dimensiones de espera s -
en. igen/nach ) lenyo ni keresésh : 1 umr ppuye Citli AB: 17 z y-Stro 10 - Unidad pri SW erméki
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